USG9500 Series
Terabit Level Next-Generation Firewall
A fully connected world is becoming a reality. Glasses, watches, and even home appliances and health
check products are going smart and digitally connected. In this big data era, the growth of network
traffic is exponential, network access methods are diverse, and services can scale on demand.
Mobile working offers convenience, allowing people to be productive at home or anywhere. However,
traditional security architectures cannot effectively protect agile and ubiquitous connections from equally
ubiquitous vulnerabilities, risks, and intrusions that may compromise data security and privacy. Security

IPS and anti-DDoS boards can be added to block viruses from external networks. To ensure availability and
implement millisecond-level switchover, two devices are deployed in active/active or active/standby mode.
Ordering Information
Host
USG9520-BASE-AC-51 USG9520 AC Standard Configuration (include X3 AC Chassis, 2*MPU)
USG9520-BASE-DC-51 USG9520 DC Standard Configuration (include X3 DC Chassis, 2*MPU)
USG9560-BASE-DC-51 USG9560 DC Basic Configuration (include X8 DC Chassis, 2*SRU, 1*SFU)
USG9580-BASE-DC-51 USG9580 DC Standard Configuration (include X16 DC Chassis, 2*MPU, 4*SFU)
USG9500 SPUs
SPU-X3-20-O-E8KE 20G X3 Firewall Service Processing Unit(oversea)
Host
SPU-X8X16-20-O-E8KE 20G X8&X16 Firewall Service Processing Unit(oversea)
SPC-20-O-E8KE 20G Firewall Performance Expansion Card(oversea)